LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L ;n
s SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 42 4x100 m Medley - Men
22 MAY 2016 - 10:12 Pre|iminary

WR 3:27.28 25.36 52.19 UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009

wJ 3:36.44 RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015

ER 3:28.58 25.71 52.27 GERMANY GER Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009

EJ 3:36.38 Target Time

CR 3:31.32 25.24 52.46 FRANCE FRA Budapest (HUN) 15 AUG 2010

Heat 1 of 2
1 2 FRA FRANCE 3:36.87 q
STASIULIS Benjamin 20 JUL 1986 26.87 55.48 55.48
PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 11 NOV 1989 0.22 27.97 1:00.54 1:56.02
METELLA Mehdy 17 JUL 1992 0.17 23.85 51.55 2:47.57
AGNEL Yannick 09 JUN 1992 0.07 23.68 49.30 3:36.87
2 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:37.11 0.24 q
WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph 01 JUL 1990 26.64 54.78 54.78
MURDOCH Ross 14 JAN 1994 0.24 27.23 59.53 1:54.31
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.33 24.68 53.26 2:47.57
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.27 23.60 49.54 3:37.11
3 4 GRE GREECE 3:37.50 0.63 q
CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 26.04 54.45 54.45
SAMILIDIS Panagiotis 09 AUG 1993 0.35 28.48 1:00.92 1:55.37
VAZAIOS Andreas 09 MAY 1994 0.15 24.58 52.57 2:47.94
KATRANTZIS Christos 30 MAR 1992 0.11 2351 49.56 3:37.50
4 1 BEL BELGIUM 3:40.46 3.59 R
VAN AUDEKERKE Nils 27 JUN 1996 27.62 56.96 56.96
COREELMAN Jonas 19 JUL 1991 0.31 28.50 1:02.05 1:59.01
CROENEN Louis 03 JAN 1994 0.37 24.72 52.93 2:51.94
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988 0.22 23.01 48.52 3:40.46
5 3 EST ESTONIA 3:41.76 4.89
LUHT Karl Johann 30 NOV 1996 27.04 56.61 56.61
ALLIKVEE Martin 21 MAR 1995 0.36 28.95 1:01.47 1:58.08
ZIRK Kregor 03 JUL 1999 0.07 24.48 53.69 2:51.77
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr 10 JUL 1993 0.28 23.28 49.99 3:41.76

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 SUI SWITZERLAND DSQ
LIESS Nils 24 AUG 1996 26.90 55.89 55.89
SCHWARZENBACH Patrik 21 FEB 1996 0.23 28.94 1:03.17 1:59.06
VAN DUIIN Nico 06 OCT 1990 - 0.05
HALDEMANN Alexandre 08 MAR 1995 0.16

7 CRO CROATIA DSQ
LONCAR Anton L 15 JAN 1996 27.41 56.36 56.36
TOMIC Kristijan 14 JUN 1992 0.43 28.79 1.01.79 1:58.15
TODOROVIC Mario 11 OCT 1988 0.31 24.39 53.57 2:51.72
SEVER Mislav 06 JUL 1994 - 0.19
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Heat 2 of 2
1 1 ITA ITALY 3:36.16 q
SABBIONI Simone 03 OCT 1996 26.08 53.94 53.94
SCOZZOLI Fabio 03 AUG 1988 0.31 28.69 1.01.56 1:55.50
RIVOLTA Matteo 16 NOV 1991 0.07 24.06 52.00 2:47.50
LEONARDI Luca 01 JAN 1991 0.21 22.79 48.66 3:36.16
2 2 LTU LITHUANIA 3:36.46 0.30 q
RAPSYS Danas 29 MAY 1995 26.35 54.81 54.81
TITENIS Giedrius 21 JUL 1989 0.13 27.85 1:00.07 1:54.88
MARGEVICIUS Deividas 26 APR 1995 0.46 24.37 53.02 2:47.90
BILIS Simonas 01 JAN 1993 0.53 23.04 48.56 3:36.46
3 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:36.81 0.65 q
BALOG Gabor 02 SEP 1990 26.54 55.05 55.05
FINANCSEK Gabor 27 AUG 1985 0.29 28.56 1.01.26 1:56.31
CSEH Laszlo 03 DEC 1985 0.42 23.79 51.01 2:47.32
BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.37 23.29 49.49 3:36.81
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

4 5 IRL IRELAND
RYAN Shane
QUINN Nicholas
HYLAND Brendan
COULTER Curtis

5 7 SWE SWEDEN
CARLSSON Mattias
SKAGIUS Johannes
BJOERK Jesper
ELIASSON lIsak

6 4 RUS RUSSIA
ULYANOV Nikita
DORINOV Mikhail
SKVORTSOV Nikolay
GRECHIN Andrey

7 6 TUR TURKEY
TEKIN Doruk
ATASOY Demir
AYAR Kaan Tuerker
SAKCI Emre
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London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

BORN

27 JAN 1994
03 JUN 1993
23 SEP 1994
06 OCT 1994

16 MAY 1990
10 FEB 1995
05 DEC 1993
22 JAN 1996

09 FEB 1994
09 AUG 1995
28 MAR 1984
21 OCT 1987

21 DEC 1994
26 MAY 1987
19 JAN 1995
15 NOV 1997

R.T.

0.19
0.13
0.20

0.19
0.09
0.16

0.07
0.47
0.24

0.25
0.17
0.49

25.85
28.83
24.83
23.27

26.91
28.54
24.49
22.93

26.49
28.53
24.31
23.06

26.63
28.31
24.45
23.54

TIME GAP FINA
PTS
3:38.40 2.24 q
54.63 54.63
1:01.33 1:55.96
53.45 2:49.41
48.99 3:38.40
3:38.41 225 q
55.92 55.92
1:00.70 1:56.62
53.32 2:49.94
48.47 3:38.41
3:38.48 2.32 R
55.41 55.41
1:01.71 1:57.12
52.78 2:49.90
48.58 3:38.48
3:41.13 4.97
56.14 56.14
1:01.58 1:57.72
53.11 2:50.83
50.30 3:41.13
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